Type accommodatie: camping

locatie

Traject 1: Antwerpen - Leuven
Noorderwijk
Westerlo

Traject 2: Leuven - Bornem
Leefdaal

Grimbergen

Londerzeel

Traject 3: Bornem - Oudenaarde
Zwalm

Traject 4: Oudenaarde - Oostende
Brugge
Jabbeke

Traject 5: Oostende - Kortrijk
Middelkerke

Westende

Koksijde

Lo-Reninge (Pollinkhove)

leper

Traject 6: Kortrijk - La Louviére
Doornik

Traject 7: La Louviére - Chimay
Binche

Rance

Momignies

Traject 8: Chimay - Orval
Bourg-Fidéle

Charleville Mezieres
Sedan

Traject 9: Orval - Rochefort
1zel

Bertrix

Ave-et-Auffe

Han-sur-Lesse
Han-sur-Lesse

Rochefort

km

50
59

12
83
98

104

71
83

8,5
15
30
54
85

40

12
71,5
90

20,5
60,5
89

7,5
30,5
78
84,5
84,5
93

naam

De Schuur
t Heiken

Bergendal
Grimbergen
Diepvenne

Canteclaer

Memling
Klein Strand

Zeester

Kompas camping Westende
Bloemenduin

Hoeve Maedelstede
Jeugdstadion

camping de I'Orient

Camping de la Sabliere
Bivakzone
Bivakzone

La Murée
Mont Olympe
La Prairie

La Rosiere

Ardennen Camping Bertrix
Le Roptai

Le Pirot

Grottes de Han

Les Roches

adres

Pastoorsbos 35
Stropersweg 2

Biezenstraat 81, Huldenberg
Veldkantstraat 64
Autostrade 100

Rekegemstraat 12, Zwalm

Veltemweg 109
Varsenareweg 29

Sluisvaartstraat 50
Bassevillestraat 141
Abdijstraat 71
Pollinkhovestraat 42
Bolwerkstraat 1

Rue Jean Baptiste Moens 8

rue Bois Tonnin 44 (Epinois)
31 Rue les Fres (Sivry-Rance)
Sentier des Pins

35 rue Catherine de Cléves
139 rue des Paquis
Boulevard Fabert

Rue de la Rosiére 6, Florenville
Route de Mortehan

Rue du Roptai 34

Route de Charleville

Rue du Grand Hy

Rue du Hableau 26

contact: tel

014 26 16 52
014 54 94 87

0492 07 84 08
047976 03 78
052 30 94 92

055 49 96 88

050 3558 45
050 81 14 40

059 30 20 14
058 22 30 25
0475 49 59 37
0495 54 22 88
057 2172 82

069 22 26 35

0476 98 10 50
071143483
071143483

0033 24 54 24 45
0033 24 33 23 60
0033 3 24 271 305

061311937
061412281
084 388319
084 37 72 80
084377213
084 21 19 00

contact: e-mail

info@deschuur.be
campingheiken@telenet.be

info@bergendal.green
camping.grimbergen@telenet.be

info@kampeerverblijffparkdiepvennen.be

info@kampeerverblijffparkcanteclaer.be

info@campingmemling.be
info@kleinstrand.be

info@zeester.be
westende@kompascamping.be
info@chaletskoksijde.be
info@maedelstede.be
info@jeugdstadion.be

info@campingdelasabliere.be
info@lepaysdeslacs.be
info@lepaysdeslacs.be

campingdelamuree@wanadoo.fr

contact@camping-mont-olympe.fr

hello@florenville.camp
info@campingbertrix.be
info@leroptai.be

campingpirot@gmail.com

info@grotte-de-han.be

lesroches@rochefort.be

opmerking

langs route
1,5 km van route

5 km van route
2 km van route
2,5 km van route

3,5 km van route

3,5 km van route
3 km van route

500m van route
langs route

500m van route
500m van route
1 km van route

1 km van route

4 km van route
1,6 km van route
1,6 km van route

langs route
1,8 km van route
500m van route

5,5 km van route (ri Florenville)
3km van de route
logiepartner - 800m van route
langs route

langs route
langs route


mailto:info@deschuur.be
mailto:campingheiken@telenet.be
mailto:info@bergendal.green
mailto:info@campingmemling.be
mailto:info@kleinstrand.be
mailto:info@lepaysdeslacs.be
mailto:hello@florenville.camp
mailto:info@campingbertrix.be
mailto:info@leroptai.be
https://www.leroptai.be/index.php/nl/

locatie

Traject 10: Rochefort - Namen
Wanlin

station Gendron

Anheé

Fosses-la-Ville

Floreffe

Malonne

Traject 11: Namen - Luik
Moha (Wanze)

Traject 12: Luik - Hasselt
Micheroux

Maasmechelen
Maasmechelen

Zutendaal

Traject 13: Hasselt - Turnhout
Zonhoven
Houthalen-Helchteren

Borkel en Schaft

Bergeijk

Turnhout

Traject 14: Turnhout - Antwerpen

Lille
Antwerpen

km

17,5
38,5
67
92,8
104,8
109

73,5

18,3
78,5
81,5
94

13,7
29,5
81
103
132

11,5
70

naam

Des Skassis
Paradiso

Le Molignia
Le Pachy

Le P'tit Cortil
Les Trieux

Les Grands Prés

Domaine de Wégimont
Camping Kikmolen

Camping Salamander
Glampingresort Hoge Kempen

Heidestrand
Molenheide

t Zwaluwnest
Het Ven
Baalse Hei

De Lilse Bergen (Gierle)
City Camping Antwerpen

adres

Rue Gilbock 1A

Les Praules

Rue De La Molignée 100
Rue du Grand Etang 11
Rue Elie Delire 12 (Buzet)
Les Tris 99

Rue Pierre Jacques 25A

Chaussée de Wégimont 76, Soumagne
Kikmolenstraat 3

Joseph Smeetslaan 280
Molenblookstraat 64

Zwanenstraat 105
Molenheidestraat
Hoeverdijk 69
Postelseheideweg 6
Roodhuisstraat 10

Strandweg 6
Jachthavenweg 6, 2050 Linkeroever

contact: tel

0495 38 61 62
082 66 60 28
082 61 33 25
071712038
081 44 53 46
081 44 55 83

0476 99 79 96

04 279 24 02
089 77 09 00
089 76 49 42
089 611 811

011520190
0115210 44
0031 40 30 32 605
0031 49 75 18 994
014448470

0145579 01
032198179

contact: e-mail

campingparadiso@skynet.be

info@camping-lepachy.be

leptitcortil@live.be

camping.les.trieux@skynet.be

info@campingdesgrandspres.be

camping.wegimont@provincedeliege.be
info@kikmolen.be
info@campingsalamander.be

info@resorthogekempen.be

receptie@heidestrand.be
info@molenheide.be
info@zwaluwnest.eu
info@het-ven.nl
info@baalsehei.be

info@lilsebergen.be
welcome@citycampingantwerp.be

opmerking

langs route
750m van route
1 km van route
1,5 km van route
2 km van route
1,5 km van route

250m van route

3,5 km van route

2 km van route

700m van route
langs route
langs route
langs route
7 km van route

langs route
4 km van route


mailto:campingparadiso@skynet.be
mailto:leptitcortil@live.be
mailto:camping.wegimont@provincedeliege.be
mailto:info@kikmolen.be
mailto:info@campingsalamander.be
mailto:info@resorthogekempen.be
mailto:receptie@heidestrand.be
mailto:info@molenheide.be
mailto:info@zwaluwnest.eu
mailto:info@het-ven.nl
mailto:info@lilsebergen.be
mailto:welcome@citycampingantwerp.be

